7
Tel: 800.553.8024www.maford.com Email: sales@maford.com
®Twister® Micro XD
ALtima®
Diameter Shank OAL
Flute
Length
D1 D2 L1 L2
 Tool No. EDP mm Decimal mm mm mm
MXDCLM0235A 04861 2.35 .0925 3    75    38
MXDCLM0240A 04862 2.40 .0945 3    75    39
MXDCLM0245A 04863 2.45 .0965 3    75    40
MXDCLM0250A 04864 2.50 .0984 3    75    40
MXDCLM0255A 04865 2.55 .1004 3    80    41
MXDCLM0260A 04866 2.60 .1024 3    80    42
MXDCLM0265A 04867 2.65 .1043 3    80    43
MXDCLM0270A 04868 2.70 .1063 3    80    44
MXDCLM0275A 04869 2.75 .1083 3    80    44
MXDCLM0280A 04870 2.80 .1102 3    80    45
MXDCLM0285A 04871 2.85 .1122 3    80    46
MXDCLM0290A 04872 2.90 .1142 3    85    47
MXDCLM0295A 04873 2.95 .1161 3    85    48
Recommended Cutting Data MPDCS/MXDSR/MXDCR/MXDCL Series - Inch
Always wear the appropriate personal protective equipment such as safety
glasses and protective clothing when using solid carbide or HSS cutting
tools.  Machines should be fully guarded.